Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month

under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant
representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

http://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/businesses/licensing/licensing-and-gambling-policies/

Application
Number

014540

014544

014545

014552

014551

014553

014554

014555

014556

014557

014558

Date Issued

03/07/2015

03/07/2015

03/07/2015

03/07/2015

03/07/2015

03/07/2015

03/07/2015

03/07/2015

03/07/2015

06/07/2015

07/07/2015

Licence
Number

32UHTO02714

32UHT02715

32UHT02716

32UHB70014

32UHA15033

32UHA15034

32UHA15035

32UHT02717

32UHA15036

32UHT02718

32UHT02719

Client Name

Mr J A Roberts

Mrs J Richmond

Mr D M Clarkson

Prezzo Limited

Mr A Clarke

Miss S Williams

Mrs J H Willows

Mr B Reeves

Miss H C Pickering

Mrs J M Parker

Mrs S Lucas

Premises Name

Hall Farm

Holly House

Morton Village Hall

Prezzo

The Nags Head

Ingham and Cammeringham Village
Hall

The Old Rectory

Licence Type

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change Supervisor

New

New

New

Temp Event Notice

New

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice
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Application
Number

014561

014563

014564

014569

014570

014572

014574

014575

014576

014577

014578

014579

014583

014584

014585

014588

Date Issued Licence
Number
07/07/2015 32UHA15037
07/07/2015 32UHA15038
07/07/2015 32UHT02720
09/07/2015 32UHT02721
09/07/2015 32UHT02722
10/07/2015 32UHT02723
14/07/2015 32UHT02724
14/07/2015 32UHT02725
14/07/2015 32UHT02726
14/07/2015 32UHT02727
15/07/2015 10057
15/07/2015 32UHT02728
17/07/2015 32UHT02729
17/07/2015 32UHT02730
17/07/2015 32UHT02731
17/07/2015 32UHT02732

Client Name

Miss L M Hoyland

Miss C L A Roberts

Ms K Castle

Ms M Hurry

Mr J A Butler

Mrs T J Hope

Mr F G Swift

Mrs C Brown

Mr N Hanslip

Mr D G Smith

Mr W R Wilson

Mr D Horler

Mr R Wood

Mr M L Brown

Mrs P J Stanton

Mrs J F Thacker

Premises Name

North Gulham House

Hall Farm

Scotter Village Hall

Scampton C of E Primary School

E H Thorne (Beehives) Ltd

Stainton Manor

TF 15477 90230

Marton and Gate Burton Village Hall

Millfield Golf Club

Field (next to St Alkkmund's Church)

Anglers Hotel

Queen Elizabeth's High School

Brandy Wharf Leisure Park

Licence Type

Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

New

New

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice
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Application Date Issued Licence Client Name Premises Name Licence Type Application Type

Number Number

014589 17/07/2015 32UHT02733 Mr C W A Cracroft-Eley Hackthorn Hall themﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

014590 17/07/2015 32UHA10010 Mrs D G Bunn Personal Alcohol Licence Change N/A Holder

014592 20/07/2015 32UHB13005 Lincoln Management (UK) Mamma Luisa's Premises Licence Cancel/Surrender

Limited

014593 20/07/2015 32UHT02734  Mr R Bartram The Sun & Anchor k?ter;l'?mporary Event Notice - WITH  Temp Event Notice
coho

014594 20/07/2015 32UHT02735 Mr D Goodwin Gainsborough & District Liberal Club themﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

014595 20/07/2015 32UHT02736  Mr A Hill Gainsborough & District Liberal Club themﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

014600 21/07/2015 32UHB50231 Etverso Sensible Restaurants The Hume Arms Premises Licence Change Supervisor

014603 21/07/2015 32UHA15039 Mr D A Reade Personal Alcohol Licence New

014605 21/07/2015 32UHA15040 Miss J C Page Personal Alcohol Licence New

014610 21/07/2015 32UHA15041 Miss A R Patel Personal Alcohol Licence New

014643 27/07/2015 32UHT02737 Mr R Bartram The Sun & Anchor thamﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

014645 27/07/2015 32UHT02738 Miss S E Troop Half Moon thamﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

014644 27/07/2015 32UHB50046 Mr D A Taylor Dunholme Post Office Premises Licence Cancel/Surrender

014646 27/07/2015 32UHB50275  Mr E Aldogan Best in Town Premises Licence Suspension

014648 29/07/2015 32UHT02739  Mr J D Oliver Watermill Farm Leisure Park themﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

014650 29/07/2015 32UHC50013 Welton Sports & Social Club Welton Sports & Social Club Club Premises Certificate Int Amend
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Application
Number

014651

014652

014653

014654

014655

Date Issued Licence
Number
29/07/2015 32UHB50039
29/07/2015 32UHB50039
30/07/2015 32UHT02740
30/07/2015 32UHA11067
30/07/2015 32UHA15042

Client Name

Mrs E C Wilson

Mrs E C Wilson

Mr S Downs

Mrs J A Blackmore

Mr M J Lawson

Premises Name

The Old Angel Inn

The Old Angel Inn

Hackthorn Village Hall

Licence Type

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Application Type

Transfer

Change Supervisor

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

New
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