

Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

http://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/businesses/licensing/licensing-and-gambling-policies/

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
014540	03/07/2015	32UHT02714	Mr J A Roberts	Hall Farm	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014544	03/07/2015	32UHT02715	Mrs J Richmond	Holly House	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014545	03/07/2015	32UHT02716	Mr D M Clarkson	Morton Village Hall	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014552	03/07/2015	32UHB70014	Prezzo Limited	Prezzo	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
014551	03/07/2015	32UHA15033	Mr A Clarke		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
014553	03/07/2015	32UHA15034	Miss S Williams		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
014554	03/07/2015	32UHA15035	Mrs J H Willows		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
014555	03/07/2015	32UHT02717	Mr B Reeves	The Nags Head	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014556	03/07/2015	32UHA15036	Miss H C Pickering		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
014557	06/07/2015	32UHT02718	Mrs J M Parker	Ingham and Cammeringham Village Hall	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014558	07/07/2015	32UHT02719	Mrs S Lucas	The Old Rectory	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 03/08/2015 08:53:06 Page 1 of 4

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
014561	07/07/2015	32UHA15037	Miss L M Hoyland		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
014563	07/07/2015	32UHA15038	Miss C L A Roberts		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
014564	07/07/2015	32UHT02720	Ms K Castle	North Gulham House	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014569	09/07/2015	32UHT02721	Ms M Hurry	Hall Farm	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014570	09/07/2015	32UHT02722	Mr J A Butler	Scotter Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014572	10/07/2015	32UHT02723	Mrs T J Hope	Scampton C of E Primary School	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014574	14/07/2015	32UHT02724	Mr F G Swift	E H Thorne (Beehives) Ltd	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014575	14/07/2015	32UHT02725	Mrs C Brown	Stainton Manor	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014576	14/07/2015	32UHT02726	Mr N Hanslip	TF 15477 90230	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014577	14/07/2015	32UHT02727	Mr D G Smith	Marton and Gate Burton Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014578	15/07/2015	10057	Mr W R Wilson		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
014579	15/07/2015	32UHT02728	Mr D Horler	Millfield Golf Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014583	17/07/2015	32UHT02729	Mr R Wood	Field (next to St Alkmund's Church)	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014584	17/07/2015	32UHT02730	Mr M L Brown	Anglers Hotel	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014585	17/07/2015	32UHT02731	Mrs P J Stanton	Queen Elizabeth's High School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014588	17/07/2015	32UHT02732	Mrs J F Thacker	Brandy Wharf Leisure Park	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Compiled: 03/08/2015 08:53:06 Page 2 of 4

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
014589	17/07/2015	32UHT02733	Mr C W A Cracroft-Eley	Hackthorn Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014590	17/07/2015	32UHA10010	Mrs D G Bunn		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
014592	20/07/2015	32UHB13005	Lincoln Management (UK) Limited	Mamma Luisa's	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
014593	20/07/2015	32UHT02734	Mr R Bartram	The Sun & Anchor	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014594	20/07/2015	32UHT02735	Mr D Goodwin	Gainsborough & District Liberal Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014595	20/07/2015	32UHT02736	Mr A Hill	Gainsborough & District Liberal Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014600	21/07/2015	32UHB50231	Everso Sensible Restaurants Lt	The Hume Arms	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
014603	21/07/2015	32UHA15039	Mr D A Reade		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
014605	21/07/2015	32UHA15040	Miss J C Page		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
014610	21/07/2015	32UHA15041	Miss A R Patel		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
014643	27/07/2015	32UHT02737	Mr R Bartram	The Sun & Anchor	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014645	27/07/2015	32UHT02738	Miss S E Troop	Half Moon	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014644	27/07/2015	32UHB50046	Mr D A Taylor	Dunholme Post Office	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
014646	27/07/2015	32UHB50275	Mr E Aldogan	Best in Town	Premises Licence	Suspension
014648	29/07/2015	32UHT02739	Mr J D Oliver	Watermill Farm Leisure Park	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014650	29/07/2015	32UHC50013	Welton Sports & Social Club	Welton Sports & Social Club	Club Premises Certificate	Int Amend

Compiled: 03/08/2015 08:53:06 Page 3 of 4

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	<u>Premises Name</u>	<u>Licence Type</u>	Application Type
014651	29/07/2015	32UHB50039	Mrs E C Wilson	The Old Angel Inn	Premises Licence	Transfer
014652	29/07/2015	32UHB50039	Mrs E C Wilson	The Old Angel Inn	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
014653	30/07/2015	32UHT02740	Mr S Downs	Hackthorn Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014654	30/07/2015	32UHA11067	Mrs J A Blackmore		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
014655	30/07/2015	32UHA15042	Mr M J Lawson		Personal Alcohol Licence	New

Compiled: 03/08/2015 08:53:06 Page 4 of 4